1
Deyle Power
Deyle Trolley Bus Bar B
The rugged industrial trolley bus bar.
power all down the line
German industrial quality
Rugged to withstand many years of load
Flexible system solution

your customised system solution.
6
7
power all down the line
8
The Deyle bus bar trolley
Rugged without compromise, bespoke design.
5+N+PE
BAN7-
7+N+PE
RAN9-
9+N+PE
RAN11-
BEK3-20E 20A BEN3-20EL 20A
BEK5-20E 20A BEN5-20EL 20A
BEN3-40EL 40A
BEN5-40EL 40A
BEK7-20E 20A BEN7-20EL 20A
REN11-20EL 20A
BEN7-40DL 40A
REN9-20EL 20A REN9-40DL 40A
Curve trolley
for radii smaller
than 1 metre
Smooth-running
trolley in standard
size
Wide smooth-running
trolley
3+N+PE
BAN5-
1+N+PE
BAN3-
REN11-40DL 40A
9
BEN5-60ELWS 60A
BEN5-80ELWS 80A
BEN5-100ELWS 120A
BEN7-60ELWS 60A
BEN7-80ELWS 80A
Wide
smooth-running
trolley compound
R

air hoses
Trolley with mounting plate
for balancers, cable drums,
etc.
BZMN2-B/R OZFÜ
BEN-PNEU1 BEN3-20ELTR 1+N+PE
BEN5-20ELTR 3+N+PE
Accessories for bus bar trolleys
without fuse box
BZMN1-B/R
Various socket trolleys for
three-phase current
Only for
3+N+PE
BAN5-
BEN5-20/16WCL 16A BEN5-40/16WCL 16A BEN5-40/32WCL 32A
1 x CEE16
1 x CEE16 1 x CEE32
Twin contact shoe set for
secured power transmis-
sion at high speeds
11
Deyle builds your custom bus bar trolley.
Whatever you need: We integrate balancers,
cable drums or cable brakes.
We aim at your efficiency – for greater
profitability and safety.
BEN5-20DAI
Flexible towing arm
on trolley for cross-overs
power all down the line
12
BESK3-16AWS1 16A
Deyle bus bar trolleys
with fuse box
A fuse box directly on the bus bar trolley offers
many advantages: You can, for instance, switch
off specific collectors or remove trouble incidents
directly on site.
BES3-16AWS1 16A
3+N+PE
BAN5-
1+N+PE
BAN3-
BESK5-16AWS 16A BES5-16ALWS1 16A BES5-16ALWS 16A BES5-16ALWS4 16A
BES5-35PLWS 35A BES5-32ALWS4 32A
Fused trolleys for bus bars 5+N+PE,
7+N+PE, 9+N+PE on request.
BES5-32ALWS 32A
BES5-40ALWS 40
A
3+N+PE
BAN5-
Bus bar trolleys with
fuse box for radii
from >600 to <1200 mm
13
Accessories for bus bar trolleys
with fuse box
Towing plate instead of
rubber buffer only for
stretched trolley variant
Sensor for cross-over unit
for all BEN/BES
BES5-16PLWS 16A
BES5-32ALWS7 32A BES5-63PLWS 35ABES5-32ALWS6 32A
BZMN1-B/R OZFÜ
BES3-20E
 Trolley bus bar B
 N = Normal